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conflict with municipal’ bylaws other than those applted for wi%hin -this application.
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Required Documents:
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E{' ding Department Referral Letter
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ite Plan of Subject Property

Any documents submitted in support of this Board of
Variance Appeal will be made available to the Public




Bruno Tortolano
5290 Georgia Street
Burnaby, B.C. April 11, 2018

Re: 5456/58 Georgia - Relaxation of Distances between Buiidings on the same lot
Zone R4 / Sections Section 6.3.1
Lot 107, DL 127, Pl NWP48332, NWD

To the members of the Board of Variance

We are appealing to the board for a variance for the reduction of the distance between the principal
building’s sundeck and the proposed new garage from the allowable 14.76' to 4’-0”. We ask the Board of
Variance for your support and consideration on this matter.

We have applied to the building department for a building permit to construct a 452 sf detached garage
within the rear yard of the lot. Currently, there exists a double carport (with sundeck over) attached to the
principle building with a very steep driveway access. The rear yard is also very steep and virtually unusable.
By constructing the proposed double detached garage, it would eliminate the access to the existing carport
and allow us to still provide off street parking (at the lower level) and also allow us to level off the rear yard
to be more usable.

Upon the initial review from the building department, they informed us that although the actual principle
building is located 21’ from the proposed new garage, the allowable distance between the 2 structures must
be taken from extreme end of the carport {or sundeck} even though the support structure for the sundeck is
located a distance of 8 from the new proposed garage.

Piease keep in mind that we are not increasing the size of the existing building footprint nor are we asking for
a larger than aliowable proposed garage. We only ask that you consider a reduction in the distance between
the 2 structures.

Thank-you for your consideration on this matter.

Regards

Bruno Tortolano W [ // /f



&__City of

*Burnaby

BOARD OF VARIANCE REFERRAL LETTER

DATE: April 10, 2018

DEADLINE: April 10, 2018 for May 03, 2018 hearing

APPLICANT NAME: Bruno Tortoland

APPLICANT ADDRESS: 5290 Georgia Street, Burnaby, B.C., V5B
1V4

TELEPHONE: 604-250-1322

This is not an application.

Please submit this letter
to the Clerk’s office
{ground floor) when you
make your Board of
Variance application.

PROJECT

DESCRIPTION: New Detached Garage to Existing Two Family Dwelling

ADDRESS: 5456/5458 Georgia Street

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT: 107 DL: 127

PLAN: NWP48332

Building Permit application BLD17-10309 will be denied by the Building Department because the design is not in

compliance with Burnaby Zoning Bylaw No. 4742:

Zone R4/ Sections Section 6.3.1
COMMENTS:

The applicant proposes to build a new detached garage on a lot with an existing two family dwelling. In order to
allow the Building Permit application to proceed, the applicant requests that the following varianee'be granted:

. To vary Section 6.3.1 - “Distance between Buildings on the same Lot” of the Zoning Bylaw requirement

for the minimum distance from 14.8 feet to 4.00 feet,

Notres: 1. The applicant recognizes thar should the project contain additional characteristics in
contravention of the Zoning By-law, a future appeal(s) may be required.

2. The applicability of these variances, if granted, are limited to the scope of the proposal

shown on the attached plans.

3. All new principal building projections into the resulting required yards will conform to the

requirements of Section 6.12.

4. Fences and retaining walls will conform to the requirements of Section 6.14.
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7;1,_.-. Peter Kushnij
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Deputy Chief Building Inspector

4949 Canada Way, Burnaby, BC V3G 1M2 = Telephone 604-294-7130 Fax 604-294-7986 = www.burnaby.ca
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